
Enrolment

2025 Term Dates

Term Dates 2025

Term Start Date End Date

Term 1 Monday 27 January Friday 11 April

Term 2 Monday 28 April Friday 27 June

Term 3 Monday 14 July Friday 19 September

Term 4 Monday 6 October Friday 5 December (TBC)

Public Holidays 2025

Holiday Date

Waitangi Day Thursday 6 February

Easter Friday 18 April - Monday 21 April

Anzac Friday 25 April

King’s Birthday Monday 2 June

Matariki Friday 20 June

Labour Day Monday 27 October

 

Key Dates and Events for Start of Term 1

Event Date Time

Year 11-13 Course Confirmation Monday 27 January 10 am - 2 pm

Returning Year 1-13 Students 
Excluding New enrolments

Tuesday 28 January
Wednesday 29 January

10 am - 2:45 pm
8:40 am - 2:45 pm

All New Enrolments Pōwhiri Thursday 30 January 10 am

Whakawhanaungatanga Hui Thursday 13 February 4:30 pm - 6:30pm

Whanaungatanga Manaakitanga Rangatiratanga Wairuatanga


